Dutchmen

PO Boax 2000
Goshen, IN 46527

5104

Serial Number: 38950042
VIN: 4YDTCON2858950042
Sales order 5842235

Product Year: 2025 interior: Aimara
Model: CO29BHC25

Colorado 29BHC - Travel Trailer

Base price:

41,096

Decor - Celorado - Aimara
Calorado Upgrade Package
Rocky Mountain Package Program
Power Tongue Jack

15K A/IC

Electric Stabilizer Jacks

Solar Prep

Equipment List

0 Power Awning with LED Lighting
4,800 Spare Tire Kit
-7.840 Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
240  Slideout Awning
288  Slideout Awning Discount
840 RVIA Seal - Go Camping
0

Total Options:

400
288

640

-640
168

-1,016

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : Holman Motors Inc

4387 Elick Ln
Batavia, OH 45103

Base price:
Totai Options

Discount:
Total :

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP :

41,096
-1,016

-4,800

35,280

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not estahiished for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.



