Dutchmen

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number: \$8950042

Product Year: 2025

Interior: Aimara

VIN:

4YDTC0N28S8950042

Sales order 5842235

Dane ----

Colorado 29BHC - Travel Trailer			Base price:	41,096
	Equipment	List		
Decor - Colorado - Aimara	0	Power Awning with LED Lighting		400
Colorado Upgrade Package	4,800	Spare Tire Kit		288
Rocky Mountain Package Program	-7,840	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf		0
Power Tongue Jack	240	Slideout Awning		640
15K A/C	288	Slideout Awning Discount		-640
Electric Stabilizer Jacks	640	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		168
Solar Prep	0			0
			Total Options:	-1,016

Model: CO29BHC25

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: Holman Motors Inc 4387 Elick Ln Batavia, OH 45103

Base price: **Total Options** 41,096 -1,016

Discount: Total:

-4,800 35,280

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP:

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.